Flat Free Bicycle Tires
Made in the USA
800-808-1268 Ext 100     www.amerityre.com
Enjoy Your Ride Worry Free
  Guaranteed to never go flat
 No more blowouts
 No more pressure checks
 Weatherproof and sun resistant
  Balanced, smooth ride
  Longer life
No More Flats
RIDE NOW FLAT FREE
Flat Free Bicycle Tires
Part Number Tire Size Rim Size Tread Color
10-125225093-BA 12.5 x 2.25 23-26 mm (Plastic) All Terrain Black
10-1252251820-BA 12.5 x 2.25 22-24 mm All Terrain Black
10-1252251820-BM 12.5 x 2.25 22-24 mm Mountain Black
10-16150-BM 16 x 1.50 18-20 mm Mountain Black
10-16195-BM 16 x 1.95 23-26 mm Mountain Black
10-20150-BM 20 x 1.50 18-20 mm Mountain Black
10-20195-BA 20 x 1.95 23-26 mm All Terrain Black
10-20195-BM 20 x 1.95 23-26 mm Mountain Black
10-20200-BA 20 x 2.00 24-26 mm All Terrain Black
10-24150-BM 24 x 1.50 18-20 mm Mountain Black
10-24195-BA 24 x 1.95 23-26 mm All Terrain Black
10-24195-BM 24 x 1.95 23-26 mm Mountain Black
10-26150-BM 26 x 1.50 18-20 mm  Mountain Black
10-26195-BA 26 x 1.95 23-26 mm  All Terrain Black
10-26195-BM 26 x 1.95 23-26 mm Mountain Black
10-26200-BA 26 x 2.00 29-31 mm All Terrain Black
Contact Amerityre or your nearest distributor.
All Terrain
10-20200-BA
10-26200-BA